

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1577/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2002 in BA 953/02
of The HON'BLE ADDL. JUDGE, DESIGNATED COURT, LUDHIANA)

DALJIT SINGH @ BITTOO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and Office Report)

Date : 06/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Adolf Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, ASG
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th September, 2003.

KALYANI
(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER