

\220

SLP(Crl.)No. 1577 OF 2003

ITEM No.31

Court No.11

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1577/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2002 in BA 953/2002
of The Additional Judge, Designated Court, Ludhiana)

DALJIT SINGH @ BITTOO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for bail and office report)

Date : 06/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have perused the letter.

The special leave petition is adjourned.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master