

t

SLP(Crl.)No. 1577 OF 2003
ITEM No.5

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1577/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2002 in BA 953/02
of The Hon. Addl. Judge, Designated Court, Ludhiana)

DALJIT SINGH @ BITTOO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar,Sr.Adv.
M/s. A.Mathew,Vinay Arora and Sanjay Jain,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter of the Additional Designated Judge,
Ludhiana, six months time is granted.

(Y.P. Dhamija)(Veera Verma)
AR-cum-PS Court Master